REGISTRATION FORM

Please complete this portion of the brochure and return it to the Huntington Park Police Department.

Attn: Police Activities	League Coordinators
Name:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	
T-Shirt Size:	
Parents Name:	
Parents Signature:	
Date:	
School Attending:	
Grade:	Track:

"Cops, Kids and the Community, together, we can make a difference!"

The Mission

of the

Huntington Park Police Department

We the members of the Huntington Park Police Department are Dedicated to Service Through Excellence in Performance. We believe that teamwork between the community and the police is essential, and this goal can be achieved with effective communication. With mutual respect, trust and pride in our organization, and by using traditional values and innovative techniques, we can ensure the community's right to a safe and desirable environment.



Huntington Park Police Department
6542 Miles Avenue
Huntington Park, CA 90255
(323) 826-2172 or (323)826-6683

HUNTINGTON PARK POLICE DEPARTMENT



POLICE ACTIVITIES LEAGUE

CHANGING THE LIFE OF A CHILD, ONE CHILD AT A TIME!

Paul Wadley Chief of Police



P.A.L is a recreation-oriented juvenile crime prevention program that relies heavily upon athletics and recreational activities to build and create bonds between police officers and the kids in the community they serve.

P.A.L. is based on the strong belief that children, if reached early enough, can develop a strong, positive attitude towards police officers. P.A.L encourages young people to become productive young adults by teaching them important team building characteristics and promote further development of core values thereby, deterring juvenile delinquency

Studies have shown that if a youngster respects a police officer on the ballfield or in the gym, he or she will very likely come to respect the laws that the police officer enforces.



Why P.A.L?

Recognizing that some of the kids of our community lack the proper guidance and self esteem to resist delinquent behavior; the Huntington Park Police Department joined the nationally recognized athletic organization . Since its inception in 1998, the Huntington Park Police Activities League has sponsored and organized many youth events and activities for many kids and adolescents in our community.



How much do I have to pay?

All activities and programs are little to no cost to the child.

Who can participate?

- Must live in the City of Huntington Park
- Must be between 8 and 17 years of age.
- Must be attending/enrolled in school
- Have registration and waiver signed by parents.



What type of activities/sports?

Some of the sports and activities planned are:

- Baseball
- Basketball
- Karate
- Jr. J.A.R
- **Explorers**
- Teen Academy



- Field Trips
- Camping
- Juveniles at Risk (ages 12-15)



For further information, please contact

C.S.O Karina De La Cruz (323)826-2172

Sgt. Dave Cassidy (323)826-6683